VEGAN TAFAS MENU

5Panis‘1 tapas

3. PIMIENTOS DE PADRON (v) (gf)
Small peppers pan fried with garlic,
olive oil and salt

4. CHAMPINONES AL

AJILLO (v) (gf)

Fresh button mushrooms, pan fried in white wine,
garlic and tarragon.

5. ENSALADA DE QUESO

DE CABRA (v) (gf)

Beetroot salad with rocket, vegan feta, cherry
tomatoes, walnuts, and a balsamic glaze

6. VEGETARIAN BRAVAS (gf)
Fried potatoes topped with a tomato, onion
and pepper sauce.

33. CHORIZO CON PIMENTOS
ASADOS (gf)

£6.25

£6.75

£8.50

£6.50

£7.75

Vegan chorizo with roasted red peppers and pan fried in

brandy and garlic

Sides

CHIPS (gf)

Prepared in house, seasoned with oregano,
pepper and salt

POTATO SKINS

Homemade seasoned with salt

TAPAS FRIED POTATOES
Homemade seasoned with salt

PITTA BREAD

CHILLI, VEGAN CHORIZO AND MAPLE
POTATO SKINS

PATATAS ALI OLI (v) (gf)

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£2.50

£7.50

£6.25

(areek meze

8. HUMMUS (gf)
Homemade chickpea with olive oil, tahini and fresh
garlic served with pitta

£6.50

10. FETA FOURNOU (gf) £7.50
Oven baked vegan feta in a tomato, pepper

and oregano sauce

11. DOLMADES (gf) £5.95

Traditional rice and herb stuffed vine leaves

12. BOOREKAKIA (v) (gf)
Sliced aubergine, rolled and stuffed with vegan feta
cheese and topped with tomato and vegan parmesan

&£7.75

13. GIGANTES (v) (gf) £5.95
Greek lima beans in tomatoes, herbs, and garlic,

sprinkled with vegan feta

14. GREEK SALAD (v) (gf) £8.95

Fresh cucumber, tomato, red onion, peppers, olives,
topped with vegan feta cheese with an oregano olive oil

15. BRIAM (v) (gf) £6.75
A medley of roasted Mediterranean vegetables

16. HALLOUMI (v) (gf) £7.50
Pan fried coconut-based cheese served with lemon

18. GIOUVETSI (v) (gf) £6.95

Orzo pasta with vegan feta, red onion, garlic, sundried
tomatoes, spinach and basil.

19. ADONIS MOUNTAIN POTATOES (v) (gf) £7.50
Sliced Potatoes, slow cooked in olive oil, oregano,
white wine and lemon, grilled with vegan feta.

BAKERMAN BREAD BASKET £4.50
With olive oil & Balsamic vinegar

GARLIC BREAD £4.95
With homemade garlic olive oil

OLIVES (gf) £4.50
Kalamata & Manzanilla

VEGAN ALI OLI (gf) £2.75

Homemade garlic mayonnaise

For advice on our ingredients regarding food allergies and intolerances, please speak to a member of our team
who will be able to assist.
When placing an order please clearly state which items are from the vegan menu



