VEGAN TAPAS MENU

Spanish tapas

3. PIMIENTOS DE PADRON (v) (gf) Small peppers pan fried with garlic, olive oil and salt	£6.25
4. CHAMPIÑONES AL AJILLO (v) (gf) Fresh button mushrooms, pan fried in white wine, garlic and tarragon.	£6.75
5. ENSALADA DE QUESO DE CABRA (v) (gf)	£8.50
Beetroot salad with rocket, vegan feta, cherry tomatoes, walnuts, and a balsamic glaze	
6. VEGETARIAN BRAVAS (gf) Fried potatoes topped with a tomato, onion and pepper sauce.	£6.50
33. CHORIZO CON PIMENTOS ASADOS (gf) Vegan chorizo with roasted red peppers and pan fri	£7.75

Sides

brandy and garlic

CHIPS (gf) Prepared in house, seasoned with oregano,	£4.50
pepper and salt POTATO SKINS	£4.50
Homemade seasoned with salt TAPAS FRIED POTATOES Homemade seasoned with salt	£4.50
PITTA BREAD	£2.50
CHILLI, VEGAN CHORIZO AND MAPLE POTATO SKINS	£7.50
PATATAS ALI OLI (v) (gf)	£6.25

Greek meze

8. HUMMUS (gf) Homemade chickpea with olive oil, tahini and fresh garlic served with pitta	£6.50
10. FETA FOURNOU (gf) Oven baked vegan feta in a tomato, pepper and oregano sauce	£7.50
11. DOLMADES (gf) Traditional rice and herb stuffed vine leaves	£5.95
12. BOOREKAKIA (v) (gf) Sliced aubergine, rolled and stuffed with vegan feta cheese and topped with tomato and vegan parmesal	£7.75
13. GIGANTES (v) (gf) Greek lima beans in tomatoes, herbs, and garlic, sprinkled with vegan feta	£5.95
14. GREEK SALAD (v) (gf) Fresh cucumber, tomato, red onion, peppers, olives, topped with vegan feta cheese with an oregano olive	£8.95
15. BRIAM (v) (gf) A medley of roasted Mediterranean vegetables	£6.75
16. HALLOUMI (v) (gf) Pan fried coconut-based cheese served with lemon	£7.50
18. GIOUVETSI (v) (gf) Orzo pasta with vegan feta, red onion, garlic, sundrie tomatoes, spinach and basil.	£6.95
19. ADONIS MOUNTAIN POTATOES (v) (gf) Sliced Potatoes, slow cooked in olive oil, oregano, white wine and lemon, grilled with vegan feta.	£7.50
BAKERMAN BREAD BASKET	£4.50
With olive oil & Balsamic vinegar GARLIC BREAD With homemade garlic olive oil	£4.95
OLIVES (gf)	£4.50

£2.75

Kalamata & Manzanilla **VEGAN ALI OLI** (gf)

Homemade garlic mayonnaise